
Schooner American Eagle - Sail the Islands of Maine in 2026
10% discount for returning guests  

Board 5-6 PM
Return by 11 AM

Nights
aboard

 Per Person   
Rate

May and June
m Fri, May 29 - Mon, 

June 1
3 Spring Sailing – Put those paint brushes down, we're going sailing. $1,048

Thurs, June 3 -  
Sun, June 6

3 Early Summer Sailing  – Welcome in the summer weather. $1,048

k Mon, June 7 - Sat, 
June 12

5 Schooner Gam with Reese Fulmer and the Carriage House 
Band – The best music festival you've never heard of

$1,514

 Sun, June 14 - 
Wed, June 17

3 Coastal Classics – From spruce covered islands to fishing villages, a   
taste of the best of Maine.        

$1,111

Thurs, June 18 - 
Mon, June 22

4 Summer Solstice – The perfect sailing getaway over the longest 
days of the year.

$1,268

Tues, June 23 - Fri, 
June 26

3 Main Sails & Lobster Tails – The best opportunity to experience 
Coastal Maine in so little time.

$1,111

Sail250
k 
m

Sun, June 28 - 
Thurs, July 9

11 Sail4th  – Celebrate America's 250th anniversary in NYC! 
 Call to join waitlist

Full

k 


Fri, July 10 - Sun, 
July 19

9 SailBoston  – A world-class maritime celebration in one of America's 
finest ports.                                                   Call to join waitlist

Full

July
Tues, July 21 - Sat, 

July 25
4 Bays & Islands – Enjoy the quiet anchorages and beautiful bays we 

call home.
$1,466

m Sun, July 26 - Sat, 
Aug 1

6 Unscripted Adventure – Six nights, no itinerary; where can we go? $1,781

August

k Sun, Aug 2 - Thurs, 
Aug 6

4 Hiking and Island Exploration –  Booked for a private charter.

Fri, Aug 7 - Mon, 
Aug 10

3 Main Sails & Lobster Tails – Booked for a private charter. 

 Mon, Aug 10 - Sat, 
Aug 15

5 Darlin' Corey - Music & Meteor Showers  – Darlin' Corey joins 
us for a musical trip during the height of the Perseid Meteor Showers.

$1,533

k Sun, Aug 16 - 
Thurs, Aug 20

4 Hiking and Island Exploration – Explore the hundreds of islands 
and villages our cruising grounds have to offer.

$1,466

Fri, Aug 21 - Mon, 
Aug 24

3 Coastal Classics – From spruce covered islands to fishing villages, a 
taste of the best of Maine.

$1,308 

m Tues, Aug 25 - Sat, 
Aug 29

4 Bays & Islands – Enjoy the quiet anchorages and beautiful bays we 
call home.

$1,466

Sun, Aug 30 - Wed, 
Sept 2

3 Main Sails & Lobster Tails – The best opportunity to experience 
Coastal Maine in so little time.

$1,308

September & October
 Wed, Sept 9 - Sat, 

Sept 12
3 Coastal Classics – From spruce covered islands to fishing villages, a 

taste of the best of Maine.
$1,048

k Sun, Sept 13 - Sat, 
Sept 19

6 Woodenboat Sail In – The final Windjammer fleet meet-up of the 
year. One of the last chances to go further east towards Acadia.

$1,657

k Sun, Sept 20 - 
Thurs, Sept 24

4 Celtic Isles– Our Celtic trio Drank the Gold & Max Carmichael join us 
once again for a misty sojourn through the isles of Penobscott Bay.

$1,302

m Fri, Sept 25 - Mon, 
Sept 28

3 Main Sails & Lobster Tails – A unique opportunity to experience 
so much Coastal Maine in such little time.

$1,048

Wed, Sept 30 - Sun, 
Oct 4

4 Slices at Sea with Stacey Mei Yan Fong– Cozy up in the galley 
for a fall trip all about baking and sailing. 

$1,240

Mon, Oct 5 - 
Thurs, Oct 8

3 An Encore for 2026!– Reese Fulmer joins us to send off our 2026 
sailing season in style.

$1,143

Galley 
& Foc'sle

Midships
Cabin

Main Cabin

  k= Specialty trips     m= Full moon       = New moon

A & B are fisherman-style bunks
C through K have upper & lower 

bunks
C, I & K’s upper bunks are convertible 

to double berths
L, M & O have double berths

All cabins accommodate two; F & G can suit for single occupancy. Deposit is 35% of the total fare, balance due 8 weeks before sailing, full refund less $50 per person fee until then. 
Should you cancel less than 8 weeks before your trip, your payment less the fee will be returned only if your cabin is rebooked for that trip. Re-bookings are subject to a $50 per 

person fee. We accept payments by check and major credit cards. Dates and rates are subject to change.

Book your cabin by calling (800) 648-4544 or online at 
schooneramericaneagle.com




